
Pos
1

2

3

4

No.
1

4

3

2

Name
Fodor András

Szántó Dániel

Ungvári Ferenc

Kulcsár István

Max. Laps
21

20

18

18

Total Tm
10:23.802

10:02.114

10:06.608

10:07.989

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

Overall BestTm
28.643

28.309

31.828

30.279

In Session
futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

2019 MB IV. forduló
Qualify

E-Truggy

Printed: 2019.07.06. 13:35:59 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


